
GENERAL
FLIGHTS

DARK INTO
DAYLIGHT2024

Magical
Adventure
BALLOON RIDES

TEMECULA MEETING TIMES

6:15AM

6:00AM

5:45AM

5:45AM

6:15AM

5:45AM

5:30AM

5:15AM

5:00AM

5:00AM

5:15AM

5:30AM

5:45AM

6:00AM

6:15AM

6:15AM

5:45AM

6:00AM

January 1-31

February 1-15

February 16-29

March 1-9

March 10-31

April 1-15

April 16-30

May 1-31

June 1-30

July 1-15

July 16-31

August 1-31

September 1-30

October 1-15

October 16-31

November 1-2

November 3-30

December 1-31

5:30AM

5:15AM

5:00AM

5:00AM

5:30AM

5:00AM

4:45AM

4:00AM

4:15AM

4:15AM

4:30AM

4:45AM

5:00AM

5:15AM

5:30AM

5:30AM

5:00AM

5:15AM


