

TEMECULA MEETING TIMES

2024	GENERAL FLIGHTS	DARK INTO DAYLIGHT
Lauran (1.91		
January 1-31	6:15AM	5:30AM
February 1-15	6:00AM	5:15AM
February 16-29	5:45AM	5:00AM
March 1-9	5:45AM	5:00AM
March 10-31	6:15AM	5:30AM
April 1-15	5:45AM	5:00AM
April 16-30	5:30AM	4:45AM
May 1-31	5:15AM	4:00AM
June 1-30	5:00AM	4:15AM

July 1-15 July 16-31 August 1-31 September 1-30 October 1-15 October 16-31 November 1-2 November 3-30 December 1-31 5:00AM 5:15AM 5:30AM 5:45AM 6:00AM 6:15AM 5:45AM 5:45AM

4:15AM 4:30AM 4:45AM 5:00AM 5:15AM 5:30AM 5:30AM 5:00AM